
Soups and Salads
Cup $6 - Bowl $8Tomato

Cream Soup
$12Caesar Salad • Romaine

Lettuce, Croutons and
Parmesan Cheese w/
Homemade Caesar
Dressing

Cup $6 - Bowl $8Black Bean
Soup

$13.99Mozzarella Caprese
Salad • Arugula, tomatoes,

Fresh Mozzarella, Olive oil,
Pesto w/ Balsamic
Dressing

Cup $6 - Bowl $8Chicken
Soup

$9.50House Salad • Mix
lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions,
Carrots, w/ Homemade
Balsamic Vinegar

$13.50Arugula Salad •
Peaches, Toasted Pecans,
Gouda Cheese Crumbles
w/ Red Wine Honey Dijon
Mustard Dressing

Starters
$12.99Chicken Tenders • Choice of Marinara and/or fries

$12.99Eggplant Rollatini • Pesto, Goat Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers
served w/ Marinara Sauce

$14.50/$12.99Chicken/Cauliflower Wings • Choice of Buffalo sauce,
Mild, BBQ, or Sweet Chili served w/ Blue Cheese or Ranch

$12Alba's Nachos • Monterey Jack Cheese, Jalapenos, Black Beans,
Green Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Sour cream and Guacamole
• Chicken $5 Steak $7 Shrimp $9

$9Mozzarella Sticks

$10.99Brussel Sprouts



Breakfast and Lunch
$15Customer Omelet • Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Spinach, and

Mushrooms w/ home fries and choice of toast
•  Sausage $3 Bacon $3 Corned Beef $5

$112 Eggs Any Style • w/ Home fries and choice of toast
• Sausage $3 Bacon $3 Tempe $3 Avocado $3.50

$16Alba's Benedict or Hemingway • w/ Home fries and Red
Hollandaise

$14Avocado Toast • Arugula, Olive oil, Cherry Tomatoes, and 2 eggs
any style

$16Huevos Rancheros • 3 corn tortillas, Ranchero Sauce, 2 Eggs Any
Style, Queso Fresco and Black Beans

$9Egg Sandwich • 2 eggs any style, choice of Bread w/ home fries
• Sausage $3 Bacon $3 Any Cheese $2

$15Lox Bagel Toasted • Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Dill, Capers,
and Red onions

$17Strawberry French Toast • Made with fresh Strawberries on a
grilled croissant and powder sugar

$8.99Pancakes • 2 pancakes - Plain, Chocolate Chip $1, Banana $2,
Strawberries $3
• Extra Pancake $4.50

$15Tofu Scrambled • With veggies

$4 eachPupusas • Choice of Revueltas, Queso, Spinach, Zucchini, or
Frijoles con Queso served w/ Salvadorian Slaw and Salsa

$12Quesadilla • Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, Rice and Beans
• Chicken $5 Steak $7 Shrimp $9  Vegetarian $3



Sandwiches and Burgers
$17Chicken Sandwich •

Choice of Grilled Chicken or
Chicken Cutlet, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onions, and
Mayo on French Bread w/
fries or salad

$19.99Steak Sandwich • NY
Strip Steak, Caramelized
Onions, Peppers,
Mushrooms, and choice of
cheese, on French Bread
w/ Horseradish mayo and
fries$12Grilled Cheese • Choice of

Bread and Cheese w/ fries
or salad
• Substitute Soup +$2

$13.99BLT • Bacon, Lettuce ,
tomato, choice of bread w/
fries or salad

$16.99Pulled Pork Sandwich
• Pulled Pork, Slaw, BBQ
Sauce, Bacon, w/ fries or
salad

$17Turkey Club • Turkey,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Bacon
and Swiss cheese on
French Bread w/ fries and
Salad$17Reuben • Corned Beef,

Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese
and Thousand Island on
Rye bread w/ fries or salad
• Corn beef can be substituted
for Tempe

$17Alba's Burger • 8oz Burger
patty, Brioche Bun, Choice
of any cheese, Pickles,
lettuce, Onion, Tomato,
Jalapeno Aioli w/ fries or
salad
• Add Bacon $3

$18Veggie Burger • Veggie
patty, Brioche Bun, choice
of any cheese, lettuce,
onion, tomato, pickle w/
fries or salad

$22Double Cheese Burger • 2
8oz Burger patties, Brioche
bun, Choice of any cheese,
Bacon, Caramelized
onions, Avocado aioli w/
fries or salad



Dinner

$19.99Chicken Enchiladas •
Corn Tortillas, Enchilada
sauce, Shredded Cheese,
Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo,
Sour Cream and
Guacamole

$25Linguini Clams • Linguine
Pasta, Garlic, White Wine,
Butter, Lemon Juice and
parsley w/ Garlic Bread

$26Shrimp Scampi • Linguine
Pasta, Garlic, White Wine,
Butter and Parsley w/
Garlic Bread

$26Pan Seared Salmon •
Lemon Zest Rice, Olive Oil,
Sautéed Spinach, and
Mushrooms

$26Blackened Salmon •
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
and Asparagus

3 Taco Corn Tortillas • Rice,
Beans, Pico de Gallo,
Guacamole, Sour Cream
•  Shrimp $18 Steak $18
Chicken $17 Mixed Vegetables
$15

$29NY Strip Steak • w/
Mashed Potatoes,
Mushroom Gravy, Mixed
Veggies

$22Pasta Primavera • Penne
Pasta, zucchini, cherry
tomatoes, Asparagus, Red
Peppers, Yellow Squash,
Garlic, Olive Oil, Lemon
Juice and Parmesan
Cheese

$20Eggplant Parmesan • On
Top of linguini Pasta w/
Garlic bread

$26 Shrimp Risotto • Risotto
Rice, Blackened Shrimp,
and Asparagus

$26Chicken Parmesan • On
Top of Linguini pasta w/
Garlic bread



Kids Menu
$8.99Kids Omelet • Cheddar Cheese, Fries, home fries, fruit, or Salad

$8.992 Eggs Any Style Kids • served w/ Buttered Toast and Homefries
or fruit

$7.99Kids Hot Dogs • Served w/ Fries or Fruit

$9.99Kids tenders • served w/ Marinara sauce, fries or fruit

$9.99Kids Burgers • Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, American cheese,
Fries or Fruit

$8.99Kids Grilled Cheese • Any cheese w/ fries or fruit

$9.99Kids Grilled Chicken • Served w/ Fries or mixed sautéed veggies

$10.99Mac-n-Cheese

Cheese                     Bread
$2Mozzarella Whole Wheat

$2Parmesan $2Gluten Free Bread

$2Cheddar Rye

$2American French Bread

$2Swiss Brioche Roll

$2.50Goat Cheese White

$2.50Gouda Cheese



Sides

$4Bacon $4Sausage

$6Corned Beef $6Fries

$7Chicken $9Steak

$12Shrimp $12Salmon

$1.50Pico de Gallo $2Tortilla

$3.50Plantians $5Guacamole

Drinks

sm $4 - Lg $8Orange Juice sm $3 - Lg $7Apple Juice

$4Coffee $3Tea • Earl Gray, Chamomile,
Black, Lemon and Ginger,
Vanilla Chai

$6Jarrito

$3Iced teaSoft Drinks • Coke, Diet
Coke, Ginger Ale, Sprite

$4Lemonade • Regular or
Strawberry


